
820 Carabine Réglementaire 22lr samedi 

Horaire : Nom - Prénom N° Licence Club 

9h00 Lipp Samuel 82852861 Oderen

Luttringer Michel 82450637 Oderen

Boschert Fabrice 03409009 Altkirch 

Delattre Vincent 82726574 Gueberschwihr 

Tricot Christian 82473777 Gueberschwihr 

10h00 Studer Frédéric 82765146 Altkirch

Hoffstetter Nicolas 82797972 Altkirch 

Hartz Philippe 82779763 Sierentz

Voss Martin 82911310 Sierentz

Parra Claude 02397585 Sierentz

11h00 Tschupp Bruno 82904452  Altkirch 

Schneider Patrick 82816171 Altkirch

Ecale Anthony 82469503 Altkirch 

Oesterle Jacques 00142894 Mulhouse

Nicolini Gilbert 02510959 Mulhouse

820 Carabine Réglementaire 22lr dimanche

9h00 Ligibel Mathieu 03161341 Mulhouse

Baumlin Stephane 02984581 Sierentz

Bumbieler-Baumlin
Claudine

82732925 Sierentz

Demange Camille 82845965 STS - Mundolsheim

 Leroy Pierre 82628185 STS - Mundolsheim

10h00 Hautval Marie 03375115 Guebwiller

Zaïter Lucius 82745674 Oderen 

Secqueville Nathan 82937196 Sierentz

Tochtermann Camille 82890993 Sierentz 



830-831 Pistolet/Revolver - 832 Authentique – TAL samedi

Horaire : Nom - Prénom N° Licence Club 

9h00 Fellmann Bruno 82468928 Colmar 1989

Fadda Jacques 00700278 Wittenheim

Fadda Emilie 03431516 Richwiller

Munsch Denis 82692146 Oderen

Munsch Aurélien 82852864 Oderen

Murat Philippe 02856782 Oderen

Murat Joan 82806733 Oderen

Loth Christophe 82465311 Altkirch

Loth Sophie 82572658 Altkirch

Voss Martin 82911310 Sierentz

Hartz Philippe 82779763 Sierentz

Raedersdorf Anne-Sophie 82424693 Neuf Brisach

Janousek Robert 02612522 Cernay

Liebert Patrick 02111784 Cernay

10h30 Parra Claude 02397585 Sierentz

Tricot Christian 82473777 Gueberchwihr

Delattre Vincent 82726574 Gueberschwihr

Vidonne Christophe 82758001 Mulhouse

Lidy Stephane 03332571 Ligsdorf

Blary Maxime 82807303 Ligsdorf

Meister Arnaud 03321660 Ligsdorf

Mazzarisi Fabio 82857875 Altkirch

Studer Frederic 82765146 Altkirch

Hoffstetter Nicolas 82797972 Altkirch 

Otthoffer Didier 82626145 Cernay

Massotte Jean-Christophe 82829065 Mulhouse

Luttringer Michel 82450637 Oderen

13h00 Jaeger Jean-Claude 00945613 Wittenheim

Zimmermann Christophe 82549135 Altkirch



Ebel Benoît 00770184 Neuf-Brisach

Sondag Grégoire 03005639 Neuf-Brisach

Jeandel Landry 82613476 Colmar 1889

Goyaux Marc 03468870 Colmar 1889

Vetter Emmanuel 82889364 Saint-Louis

Faude Sylvain 82472043 Saint-Louis

Riedle Gilles 03265296 Saint-Louis

Ehrhart Gerard 00988057 Gunsbach

Buhl Guillaume 82516712 Gunsbach

Dubail Laurent 82787435 Oderen

Haller Christophe 03409318 Colmar 1889

14h30 Ebel Benoît 00770184 Neuf-Brisach

Sondag Grégoire 03005639 Neuf-Brisach

Muller David 82801439 Sierentz

Muller Marie 82862070 Sierentz

Schmitt Geoffray 82754586 Sierentz

Lemble Alexis 82826781 Sierentz

Goyaux Marc 03468870 Colmar 1889

Jeandel Landry 82613476 Colmar 1889

Erny Jean-Christophe 82534558 Colmar 1889

Haller Christophe 03409318 Colmar 1889

830-831 Pistolet/Revolver - 832 Authentique – TAL dimanche

Horaire : Nom - Prénom N° Licence Club 

9h00 Delefosse Jean-Marc 82632100 Colmar 1889

Hollinger Dominique 82723862 Colmar 1889

Hostetter Denis 00627057 Colmar 1889

Forquin Sandrine 82830309 Colmar 1889



Wittmann Mickaël 82545238 Colmar 1989

Schaffhauser Pierre 82606566 Colmar 1889

Legendre Jean-François 02510954 Mulhouse

Dylan Betsch 82618291 Durlinsdorf

Lausecker Yannick 82921653 Durlinsdorf

Flota Sébastien 892604132 Durlinsdorf

Meyer Jérôme 82643207 Durlinsdorf

Bernard Romuald 03284238 Neuf-Brisach

Bernard Clarence 82708447 Neuf Brisach

Millet Julien 02915460 Neuf Brisach

Collombat Patrick 82671218 Altkirch

10h30 Hostetter Denis 00627057 Colmar 1889

Hollinger Dominique 82723862 Colmar 1889

Schaffhauser Pierre 82606566 Colmar 1889

Sertic Pascale 82573945 Cernay

Sertic Zeljko 82573947 Cernay

Perreau Lionel 82854337 Benfeld 

Lausecker Yannick 82921653 Durlinsdorf

Flota Sébastien 892604132 Durlinsdorf

Baumlin Stéphane 02984581 Sierentz

Bumbieler-Baumlin
Claudine

82732925 Sierentz

 Leroy Pierre 82628185 STS - Mundolsheim

Demange Camille 82845965 STS - Mundolsheim

Ligibel Mathieu 03161341 Mulhouse

Legendre Jean-François 02510954 Mulhouse

Millet Julien 02915460 Neuf Brisach

* Absence annoncée



821 Semi – Auto 22lr samedi

Horaire : Nom - Prénom N° Licence Club 

9h00 Studer Frédéric 82765146 Altkirch

9h15 Thurnherr Léon 82845019 Sierentz

9h30 Tricot Christian 82473777 Gueberschwihr

9h45 Delattre Vincent 82726574 Gueberschwihr

10h00 Parra Claude 02397585 Sierentz

10h15 Boschert Fabrice 03409009 Altkirch

10h30 Munck Emmanuel 82564923 Sierentz

10h45 Ammann Sebastian 82593037 Sierentz

11h00 Murat Philippe 02856782 Oderen

13h00 Ulrich Frederic 82653856 Neuf-Brisach

13h15 Schmitt Geoffray 82754586 Sierentz

13h30 Muller Marie 82862070 Sierentz

13h45 Muller David 82801439 Sierentz

14h00 Bru Eric 82736526 Sierentz

821 Semi – Auto 22lr dimanche

Horaire : Nom - Prénom N° Licence Club 

9h30 Ligibel Mathieu 03161341 Mulhouse

9h45 Baumlin Stephane 02984581 Sierentz

10h00 Bumbieler-Baumlin
Claudine

82732925 Sierentz


